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2006 F

YOUTH EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

L esStartit
RACE RESULTS actualitzat: 28/7/2006 hora: 20.20
MEN GOLD MEN SILVER WOMEN
MEN GOLD

MEN GOLD GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

MEN SILVER GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Pos|Sail Number| Skipper | 1 213]4als] 6] 7| 8] 9] 10]scores
1 DEN 1713 BENDIX, MADS 5 15 1 1 281 1 2 1 1 13
2 SWE 3579 BERGSTROM, VICTOR 6 OCS 4 561 7 1 2 2 27
3 DEN 1702 | TANG, THOMAS 4 2 2 6 7 11 0OCS3 9 3 36
4 DEN 1714 RINDOM, CHRISTIAN 7 15 1 4 346 3 8 7 4 40
5 CRO 69 JOSIP KRSANAC 3 3 3 3 114 9 DNC 5 13 41
6 GER 100 SVEN STADEL 3 13 12 2 3 8 5 10 6 10 47
7 DEN 88 SCHIERUP, THORBJORN 16 27 6 1 264 2 5 11 5 50
8 SWE 3448 THORN, TON 8 4 11 9 106 14 14 4 11 63
9 SWE 3361 BERGSTROM, FREDRIK 12 32 5 10187 4 7 12 8 65

10 DEN 1719 KELLER, PETER 10 14 8 4 312 8 OCS 14 6 66
11 SWE 3490 DACKHAMMAR, MARKUS 22 21 2 2 212 DNC 4 3 12 67
12 FRA 5538 RIBEAUD, THOMAS 1 2 10 122 9 17 18 27 36 71
13 DEN 1711 NORTHLARSEN, NICO 23 11 6 3 179 11 6 15 15 76
14 NOR 390 MOLLATT, MATHIAS 14 16 4 58 3 13 0OCs 16 29 79
15 FRA 5617 DROGOU, ANTOINE 25 20 7 77 8 12 9 17 18 85
16 SWE 69 CARLSON, PHILIP 8 9 14 115 12 22 27 25 14 95
17 NOR 330 BULOW-BERNTZEN, KRISTIAN 18 5 11 7 237 6 DNC 20 32 97
18 DEN 85 SEHESTED, PETER NICOLAI 4 1 13 1181513 28 16 22 DNC 102
19 SWE 71 HEDBERG, VICTOR 17 13 17 131910 20 12 13 7 102
20 DEN 3 KONGSTAD, ANDERS 6 5 8 8 9 22 27 DNC?28 24 109
21 FRA 5448 HUGONNENG, PAUL 12 7 9 211 15 23 26 32 25 113
22 DEN 50 JUHL, LASSE 5 4 14 152 12 26 DNC35 35 113
23 CRO 301 DALIBOR STRBAC 2 9 13 1192313 19 19 30 30 117
24 ESP 586 CODINACHS, ADRIA 11 28 9 21175 21 13 21 DNC 118
25 NOR 320 SALVESEN, INGE 32 29 12 131411 18 15 18 23 124
26 SWE 3473 MORK, VICTOR 13 16 15 221918 DNCOCSS8 16 127
27 ESP 888 GARCIA, JESUS 21 7 17 1713 DNF 15 21 DNC 17 128
28 NOR 802 SKARSETH, KRISTIAN 22 12 DNS8 145 31 25 24 19 129
29 SWE 7 BOLMGREN, VIKTOR 9 RAF 5 9 413 DNC 11 10 DNC 130
30 SWE 3281 CROY, RICHARD 29 26 10 151121 10 20 23 20 130
31 FRA 5559 SCOTTO DI FASANO, SEBASTIEN 34 30 3 6 1516 OCSOCS19 9 132
32 DEN 1712 TANG, CHRISTIAN 1 6 27 1193 29 32 22 33 34 139
33/ITA 1177 MONTI, NICOLA 13 11 19 244 21 25 23 31 28 140
34 SWE 3354 MICKLIN, PATRIK 15 22 20 271014 24 17 26 21 143
35 SWE 8490 DACKHAMMAR, NICKLAS 2 1 24 301 23 34 0OCS39 31 146
36 CZE 91 VIKTOR TEPLY 15 19 20 182410 16 DNC29 27 149
37 BEL 52 DE BLIECK, CHRISTOPHE 18 8 22 201222 36 28 38 22 152
38 FRA 5622 BONDU, ALEXIS 7 6 30 259 26 33 30 36 DNC 166
39 FRA 5627 REMOND, GHISLAIN 27 17 23 266 17 29 24 34 26 166
40 ITA 1178 MECINI, PIETRO 10 14 26 255 30 30 29 37 33 169
41 ESP 634 SUBIRA, ALEIX DSQ 3 28 314 19 35 31 40 37 188
MEN SILVER
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3 SWE 3453 'MALMSTROM, EMIL 1931 15 10 3218 15 7 5 10 99
4 SWE 4 MARTEN WIKNER 2427 18 11 3414 10 13 7 5 102
5NOR 377 LARS EGIL FYLLING ERIKSEN 2034 (21 16 2024 4 11 10 3 105
6I1TA1175  FERRACUTI, ANDREA 3425 (16 22 2920 6 2 |14 2 107
7INED 727  THIJS SMIT 2317 21 16 1225 7 6 8 DNC 110
8ESP 636  CODINA, DANI 2823 24 26 3319 5 5 20 11 133
9 DEN 1662 GRAVERSEN, RASMUS 2733 25 28 4017 1 3 2 DNC 136
10 ESP 640  VIVES, JORDI 2632 (22 17 3223 11 BFD]3 4 138
11 NOR 394  MARTIN HOJGAARD MOLDEN 218 32 35 1632 19 16 22 8 142
12/GER 1544 JASPER FISCHER 360CS26 32 3527 (12 4 6 |7 149
13 ESP 361 TERRASA POL, MARC 1410 28 23 3015 14 BFD 16 DNC 150
14 ESP 540 LLARGUES, MIGUEL 1910 27 27 2529 9 DNC 11 23 151
15I1TA 1108  LANCELLOTTI, FRANCESCO 1624 19 24 300CS18 9 12 DNC 152
16 BEL933  SMITS, MICHAEL 9 26 133 20 1631 16 BFD|DNC 12 163
17 FRA5612  BIBARD, MATTHIEU 1723 18 14 3733 3 BFD 25 DNF 170
18 GER 1616  EINODER, MAXIMILIAN 3737 36 36 2526 21 10 15 9 178
19 GER 1510 HERRMANN, SONKE 3020 23 29 3624 17 BFD 24 14 181
20 FRA 5602 LAURENT LANGLOIS 33DSQ25 29 3128 13 19 17 20 182
21 GER 1589 WENGER, KRISTOF 3021 31 23 2428 26 22 27 18 189
22 GER 1613 ROSENBERG, PHILIPP 2512 133 35 8 37 35 26 28 24 191
23 NED 726 SIMONS, DIMITRI 1118 31 31 20DNC 38 27 DNC 19 195
24 GER 1370  GUSKY, TILL 3135 32 33 3631 22 17 19 13 198
25GER78  SCHMIDT, DOMINIK 2437 29 30 2732 DNCDNC9 15 203
26 GER60  LUTTKUS, LENNART 2828 (34 36 2634 32 18 [21 17 204
27 GER 89 EIKE SCHMID 3733 30 28 3727 24 15 23 26 206
28 GER 6 RADEK, MARKUS 3331 39 34 3533 31 14 18 16 210
29 GER 1443 KIRSCHOFF, FABIAN 2624 38 37 1836 29 24 29 25 211
30 NED 11 BALLA, GYURY 3119 37 40 2734 25 20 32 28 216
31 FRA5524  KAUSS, GUILLAUME 3625 (34 33 1335 30 25 (31 27 218
32ESP622  BRONSOMS, ERIC 3229 29 32 2130 27 BFD 26 DNF 226
33ESP 619  PONJOAN, JORDI 3836 36 34 3925 23 21 33 21 229
34ESP 618  CODINA, ORIOL 3935 39 38 380CS20 12 30 22 234
35ESP 445  DIEGO TORRES 2018 38 138 2238 36 BFD OCS 30 240
36 ESP 637  PONJOAN, ROBERT 3530 35 40 2236 28 BFD DNCDNC 267
37ESP 615  SANTANACH, JORDI 3938 37 39 2935 34 28 35 [31 267
38 ESP 93 RECASENS, ORIOL 3834 DNSDNS2837 37 DNC13 DNC 269
39NED 111 | SCHREVEL, TIMO 4038 40 39 3840 33 23 36 29 276
40 NED 765  EWOUT BEKET 4139 35 37 3939 DNCDNC34 DNF 305
WOMEN
WOMEN GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Pos|Sail Number| Skipper {1]2]3] 4| 5| 6| 7| 8 |9] 10 |scores

1 DEN 4 MAIKEN SCHUTT 40162 7 12 2 1 2 11 28

2 DEN 6 SARAH BREGENDAHL 186 4 3 8 3 5 4 32 30

3 DEN 33 LIVBJERG, ANNA 3143147 4 1 9 9 45 38

4FIN 6 JASMINE LEHTONEN 32205 18 13 4 3 1 2 3 49

5 SWE 3551 REBECKA HARDING 83129 1 12 DSQ14 109 58

6/SLO 64 TINA MRAK 71232 2 8 13 22 2924 76

7 DEN 10 JOSEPHINE P. NISSEN 2810134 34 23 2 5 9 12 78

8 GER 1435  MEIKE HERRMANN 5353109 47 5 4 7 76 95

9NOR 845  ANETTE MELSOM MYHRE 2 171813 7 11 23 19 2613 99

10 FRA 5535  BORSI, NAIS 482320115 37 9 |RDG6 137 103

11FIN5 KRISTA OLANDER 1015156 32 20 15 RDG 248 103

12 SWE 23 SOFIA STENINGER 59 1430 10 16 18 21 2333 114

13 FRA 5634  MAURY, AURELIE 512511116 20 27 7 |15 1211 117

14SWE 19  STINA HENMAN 2527/1233 3 7 10 DNC 2115 120

15 DEN 77 PERNILLE B. THOMSEN 6 77 4 52 24 6 3 27DSQ 122

16 DEN 14  JOSEFINE BOEL RASMUSSEN 16338 14 DSQDSQ 14 23 144 124

17 SWE 33  KORES, CECILIA 30342826 9 21 8 10 8 14 124
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18 DEN 20
19 GER 36
20 DEN 18
21 DEN 1567
22 SWE 3434
23 SWE 3541
24 ESP 601
25 DEN 1569
26 ESP 533
27 1TA 1169
28 FRA 5581
29 SWE 66
30 CRO 282
31 ESP 343
32 SWE 3544
33 FRA 5336
34 GER 1521
35 FRA 5619
36 NOR 399
37 SWE 3536
38 SWE 3509
39 SWE 57
40 ESP 468
41 NOR 397
42 GER 1601
43 NOR 836
44 FRA 5525
45 ESP 609
46 SWE 3479
47 CZE 92
48 ESP 649
49 FRA 5624
50 ESP 525
51 FRA 5557
52 SWE 3501
53 SWE 3390
54 FRA 5429
55 ESP 141
56 GER 1464
57 ITA 1063
58 ITA 1101
59 NOR 406
60 GER 1416
61 NOR 890
62 ITA 1149
63 NOR 409
64 ESP 348
65 ESP 890
66 GER 1580
67 GER 1352
68 ESP 139
69 BEL 911
70 ITA 1099

SARAH GUNNI
VANESSA GUTZHE
CATHRINE HALL
KALLENBALH, AMANDA
KARIN ALKSTEDT
SOFIA BRANDER
HERNANDEZ, PILAR

3318321
13376 8
15 4316 10
215827 54
9 2 2524
194 2620
1 312411

ANNETTE VIBORG ANDREASEN 20 12 42 45

JULIA RITA

SILVIA ZENNARO
CHAUMEIL, AURELIE
LOUISE KORES

BELLO, MARIJANA
CLAUDIA JUAN

ANNA IVROTH
BADOUARD, CRISTELLE
AMELIE SCHMID
MARQUOIN, ZOE

MARI SVEEN

MATILDA VASTERNAS
AMANDA VASTERNAS
PETRONELLA CARLZON
CASADO, MARINA

TAJA ZAIKOVA

TANIA TAMMLING
HANNE-SOFIE STROMBERG
LOPEZ, ELEONOR
CANTERO, ELISA
ENGSTROM, SARA
PETRA SMIDOVA
SARAH MOREAU
TROUSSEL, CECILE
ELENA JUAN

FASSLER, FANNY
SOFIE ORTGREN
ANDERSSON, THERESE
BILLOT, ANAIS

BOU, ALBA

NADINE TIETJE
CARLOTTA PELLEGRINI
CENTANNI, SAMANTHA
LISE A. CHRISTOPHERSEN
FREDERICKE JUNG
MAREN CLAUSEN
GUIDI, ELENA

RANDI ROSLAND FORSA
PEREZ, MARTA
MINGUEZ, MARIA
CHARLOTTE JUNG
NITSCHKE, LAURA
BOU, ANNA

24 46 35 28
58369 17

23
50
43
24
41
29
5

11
17
35

12 8 21 DNF 58

39 49 1753

27

145 50 RAF 22

37523019
174119 21
49 44 365

27 24 39 56
221937 32
291138 31
59 51 4438
4456 3123
4229 4327
31324712
4 1224539
41 40 6140
43 21 4050
34 39 4848
62 3534 52
4528 33 44
2613 60 25
11 26 22 22
2330 46 57
4754 29 34
3547 54 46
6363 49 41
46 50 5860
36 455243
60 64 41 37
70 67 56 67
52 60 59 63
38 38 6755
55 42 66 59
61 61 57 58
5057 6565
67 59 51 62
66 66 68 35
6565 53 64
5455 55 36
5648 70 49
69 70 63 51
64 69 64 68

VAN HOOREEWEGHE, MARLIES 68 62 62 66

ALESSANDRINI, MATILDE

5768 69 61

38
44
25
46
55
57
33
26
39
15
49
18
28
6

19
64
16
36
45

17
33

10
22
26
46
13
28
32
18
14
40
25
41
29
34
42
19
44
38
36
53
47
39
45
35
15
30
51
56
52

DSQ 31

54
66
59
61
48
62
53
30
14
60
21
42
31
40
51
65
67
56
63
68

37
68
49
57
54
43
48
55
66
50
64
59
63
65
60
61
58
67
62
69

DSQ 12 1117
22 11 2518
BFD 24 5 23
12 18 1519
44 25 1727
17 13 3135
28 27 3444
24 33 18 DNC
21 17 22120
16 DNC 1616
31 28 3230
40 DNC 6 10
25 26 3838
BFD 8 3522
26 29 4926
20 43 3629
36 30 2025
29 37 13345
BFD 41 3746
19 20 1940
32 138 3932
43 39 28721
39 DNC 4349
46 35 4741
33 32 5136
37 31 4634
49 DNC 4431
BFD DNC 42 28
DNC 34 4143
56 DNC 54 DNC
DNF DNC 61 DNC
30 40 4853
27 DSQ 30 DNF
RDG RDG 58 42
34 36 4037
35 42 4548
50 45 6054
53 DNC 5351
38 48 5039
45 44 5250
BFD DNC 6359
55 DNC 59 60
41 46 5647
42 DNC 57 DNC
47 50 6252
51 | DNC 6656
52 49 6455
DNF DNF 69 DNF
57 DNC 6858
58 DNC 5557
54 DNC 6762

DNC DNC 65 61
DNS DNC 70 DNC
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131
135
142
144
151
153
160
172
175
176
179
201
207
214
219
222
234
250
252
255
258
261
267
278
278
278
284
287
298
299
305
313
322
352
362
372
380
395
401
402
405
408
414
420
420
432
439
451
460
476
500
509
533
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